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Georgetown (Ontario, CANADA) Downsizing Online Auction - 10th Line

Auction Opens. Mon, Jun 55:00pm ET

Lot

0206
0208
0209
0211
0212
0213
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241

Title

Vintage Dresser and Mirror - C
Gibbard Desk - C

Vintage China Cabinet - C
Glass and Wood Cabinet - C
Filing Cabinet - C

Crock and Ceramic Pot - C
Linens- A

Chinaand Porcelain Dishes - A
Decor and Bird Feeder - A

W. Goebel Figures- A
Hummels- A

Collectible Spoons and More - A
Doulton Figurines and More - A
Golden Power Lift Chair - C
Cups and Saucers - A

Cups and Saucers- A

Knechtel Coffee Table- C
Hutch and Buffet - C

Wall Unit - C

Vintage Upholstered Chair and Table - C
Chalet Glassand More- A
Mirror and Embroidery - A
Coaport China- A

Prints- A

Crystal and Glass - A

Roll Top Desk - C

Oil on Canvas - A

Shelving Units- C

CDs, DVDs, VHSand LP- A
Prints- A

Prints and Metaline Graphics - A
Limited Edition Print - A

Oil on Board - A

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Jun 15 8:45pm ET

Lot

0242
0243
0244
0246
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274

Title

Crystal and Glass- A

Cabinet and Book Shelf - C
Art from Korea- A

Wm. Rogers Flatware - A
IKEA Wardrobes and Table- C
Pottery and Clay Decor - B
Steins, Glass, Candleware - B
Pinwheel Crystal and More - B
Hospital Bed - C

Cupboard - C

End Tables- C

Nintendo, Games and Tote - B
Books and Shells- B

Wall Unit- C

Loons, Duck and Geese - B
Picture Frames and Mirror - B
Ovd and Side Table- C
Christmas - B

Kitchen Appliances and More. B
Books and Book Ends - B
Tri-ang Trains- B

Fur Jacket and Roots Purse - A
Prints- A

Pewter, Brass and Copper - B
Silverplate Chafing and Trays - B
Decor and Vase - B

Wood and Brass Decor - B
Silverplate Servingware - B
Longboard - A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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